116
HOW TO ORDER
INDUSTRIAL RELAYS
Ordering CodeOrdering Code
VOLTAGE
POWER
SUPPLY
MODEL
TYPE
R 55 02 A220
Code Power Supply
A
D
AC
DC
Code Voltage
012
024
110
230
Code Type
12V
24V
110V
230V
R Denote for Industrial Relays
Code Model
60
55
56
Standard Industrial plug in 8 & 1 pins
Miniature Power Relays 8 & 14 (Flat Pin Small)
Miniature
1
Power Relays 8 & 14 (Flat Pin Large)
Code Contacts
02
03
04
2 Pole (8 Pin)
3 Pole (11 Pin)
4 Pole (14 Pin)
CONTACTS
NOTE: Other coil voltage available on request.
BASES
Bases, Round Ordering CodeBases, Round Ordering Code
Code Pin Type
R Round
PIN
TYPE
750 08
Code Base Code
750
922
902
740
Relay Type R60.02
Code Pins
08
11
8 Pin
11 Pin
Code Type
RB Relay Bases
RB R
Relay Type R60.03
PINS
BASE CODE
TYPE
Miniature Bases, Flat Ordering CodeMiniature Bases, Flat Ordering Code
Code Pin Type
F FlatPIN
TYPE
943 08
Code Base Code
943
944
562
564
Code Pins
08
14
8 Pin
14 Pin
Code Type
RB Relay Bases
RB F
PINS
BASE CODE
TYPE
Relay type R55.02
Relay type R55.04
Relay type R56.02
Relay type R56.04
Bases for Relays with
90º supply pins